St. Bronislava Parish
Choir
Rehearsal schedule: Fall 2017

Tuesday, Oct 31* — Halloween, no rehearsal

Wednesday, Nov 1% 5:30 pm All Saints day Mass. Meet at 4:50

Tuesday, Nov 7™ 6:30-8 Music for 11/12
Tuesday, Nov 14™ 6:30-8 Music for 11/19
Tuesday, Nov 21*" 6:30-8 Music for 11/26
Tuesday, Nov 28" 6:30 -8 Music for 12/3

Tuesday, Dec 5™ 6:30 -8 Music for 12/10
Tuesday, Dec 12" 6:30-8 Music for 12/17
Tuesday, Dec 19" 6:30-8 Music for 12/24

Sunday, Dec 24™ — Fourth Sunday of Advent 8:00 AM mass
Sunday, Dec 24" — Christmas Eve! Concert starts at 9:30PM, mass at 10:00PM



